
WESTMINSTER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
2025-2026 TUITION & FEES

Tuition *

Field Trips, Retreats, Chromebooks, and Fees Participation Fees

Enrollment Fees (non-refundable)
Current Students
$180 per student (up to 4) billed and 
payable in Blackbaud by March 1
Reversal of withdrawal plans after 1/31/25 
requires new student entrance fees.

Open Enrollment
February 1 - June 1
Application Fee: $125
Registration Fee: $180

Extended Enrollment
June 2 and up
Application Fee: $125
Registration Fee: $250

International Students
Please contact Joanna 
Lindberg at 
joanna.lindberg@wca-hsv.org

Multi-Student Family Discount
• Student in highest grade pays full tuition
• Second child, $250 discount
• Third child, $500 discount
• Fourth and additional child(ren), pay $1,000 

per child (K5 through 12th grade)
• Fourth and additional child(ren) tuition 

discount for K3 and K4 is 50% tuition

Tuition Payment Options
• Twelve Monthly Installments
• Annual (on or before July 1)                                             

3% discount on tuition
• Semi-Annual                                  

(payment July 1, January 1)               
1% discount on tuition

$10,500

$11,500

$13,100

$13,600

$14,400

Senior Activities Fee
8th (Coosa River)
7th (Dauphin Island)
6th (The Farm School)
5th (Chattanooga)
4th (Montgomery)

Chromebook for 9th
Supply Fee K3-5th
Graduation Fee
Facilities Maintenance

$225
$350
$500
$350
$250
$175

$500
$75/student
$200/Senior

Annual Wildcat Athletic Fee
Athletic Participation Fee - Middle School
Athletic Participation Fee - JV/Varsity
Band 5
Band 6
Band - Intermediate (7th-8th)
Band - Marching/Wind Ensemble HS & MS

After School Care
Shuttle Between Campuses

Color Guard
Choir
Driver’s Education

$350/family
$350/sport
$450/sport
$50
$100
$100
$200

$12/day
$4/day per family

$120
$100
$60

Westminster Christian Academy admits students of any race, 
color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, 
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available 
to students at the school. We do not discriminate on the basis 
of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of our 
educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs, 
and athletic and other school-administered programs. 

These fees are based upon participation and are not included in the 
yearly fees billed with tuition. They will be billed on Blackbaud Tuition 
Management after participation is confirmed.

These amounts are added with tuition and billed in 
Blackbaud Tuition Management according to your 
payment option.

($60/month family cap)
$300/student
($600 family cap)

Revised December 2024

K4-2nd Field Trip
K3 Field Trip

$80
$50

Shuttle From South Huntsville $8/day per family
($120/month family cap)

*NOTE: 2026-2027 Tuition & Fees will be published in January 2026.

Small Class Fee (Academic Support approval) $1500

3rd (Nashville) $100

Half Day K3/K4/K5

Full Day K3/K4/K5

1st - 5th

6th - 8th

9th - 12th




