

WESTMINSTER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2025-2026 TUITION & FEES

Enrollment Fees (non-refundable)						
Current Students	Open Enrollment	Extended Enrollment	International Students			
\$180 per student (up to 4) billed and	February 1 - June 1	June 2 and up	Please contact Joanna			
payable in Blackbaud by March 1	Application Fee: \$125	Application Fee: \$125	Lindberg at			
Reversal of withdrawal plans after 1/31/25 requires new student entrance fees.	Registration Fee: \$180	Registration Fee: \$250	joanna.lindberg@wca-hsv.org			

Tuition *			
Half Day K3/K4/K5	\$10,500	Multi-Student Family Discount	Tuition Payment Options
Full Day K3/K4/K5	\$11,500	 Third child, \$500 discount Fourth and additional child(ren), pay \$1,000 per child (K5 through 12th grade) Fourth and additional child(ren) tuition 	 Twelve Monthly Installments Annual (on or before July 1) 3% discount on tuition Semi-Annual (payment July 1, January 1) 1% discount on tuition
1st - 5th	\$13,100		
6th - 8th	\$13,600		
9th - 12th	\$14,400		

Field Trips, Retreats, Chro	mebooks, and Fees		
Senior Activities Fee	\$225		
8th (Coosa River)	\$350		
7th (Dauphin Island)	\$500		
6th (The Farm School)	\$350		
5th (Chattanooga)	\$250		
4th (Montgomery)	\$175		
3rd (Nashville)	\$100		
K4-2nd Field Trip	\$80		
K3 Field Trip	\$50		
Chromebook for 9th	\$500		
Supply Fee K3-5th	\$75/student		
Graduation Fee	\$200/Senior		
Facilities Maintenance	\$300/student		
	(\$600 family cap)		
These amounts are added with tuition and hilled in			

These amounts are added with tuition and billed in Blackbaud Tuition Management according to your payment option.

Westminster Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of our educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.

Participation Fees	
Annual Wildcat Athletic Fee	\$350/family
Athletic Participation Fee - Middle School	\$350/sport
Athletic Participation Fee - JV/Varsity	\$450/sport
Band 5	\$50
Band 6	\$100
Band - Intermediate (7th-8th)	\$100
Band - Marching/Wind Ensemble HS & MS	\$200
Color Guard	\$120
Choir	\$100
Driver's Education	\$60
Small Class Fee (Academic Support approval)	\$1500
After School Care	\$12/day
Shuttle Between Campuses	\$4/day per family
	(\$60/month family cap)
Shuttle From South Huntsville	\$8/day per family
	(\$120/month family cap)

These fees are based upon participation and are not included in the yearly fees billed with tuition. They will be billed on Blackbaud Tuition Management after participation is confirmed.

*NOTE: 2026-2027 Tuition & Fees will be published in January 2026.